
HONVILLE 17 OCTOBRE 2021

Pos No Cl Concurrent Pilotes TIME LAPS GAP BEST

1 3 E1 VANHOENACKER DIMITRI-DAMIAENS DIETGER VANHOENACKER DIMITRI/DAMIAENS DIETGER 02:05:09.511 13 09:31.191

2 5 E1 FOGUENNE david-RENKENS nathan FOGUENNE david/RENKENS nathan 02:05:19.273 13 00:09.762 09:27.956

3 1 E1 MARTINY JEROME-GABRIEL TANGUY MARTINY JEROME/GABRIEL TANGUY 02:06:42.549 13 01:33.038 09:15.008

4 2 E1 VAN HOOF MATHIAS-CAMBRE Jilani VAN HOOF MATHIAS/CAMBRE Jilani 02:08:19.916 13 03:10.404 09:30.138

5 6 E1 DONEUX Benjamin-RENARD ARNAUD DONEUX Benjamin/RENARD ARNAUD 02:09:10.977 13 04:01.466 09:27.779

6 7 E1 NIJS DANTE-HEIRWEGH ilan NIJS DANTE/HEIRWEGH ilan 02:10:25.031 13 05:15.519 09:36.482

7 71 E2 WAUTHIER damien -COLSON  MAXIME WAUTHIER damien/COLSON  MAXIME 02:12:31.573 13 07:22.061 09:46.779

8 12 LOIS VAN LOOVEREN BOB-DIERCKS Dennis VAN LOOVEREN BOB/DIERCKS Dennis 02:05:20.384 12  1 L 10:01.871

9 13 SOLO MONFORT quentin- MONFORT quentin 02:06:41.067 12 01:20.683 10:08.927

10 39 E2 TOULEMONDE guillaume-VANLEEUW ROMAIN TOULEMONDE guillaume/VANLEEUW ROMAIN 02:07:24.736 12 02:04.352 10:06.040

11 8 E2 NIJS Luca-SJONGERS Maxim NIJS Luca/SJONGERS Maxim 02:07:52.335 12 02:31.951 10:16.413

12 4 LOIS DELANNOY ERIC-MIGEOTTE JACQUES DELANNOY ERIC/MIGEOTTE JACQUES 02:08:50.024 12 03:29.640 09:58.240

13 9 E1 JAVAUX WILLIAM-NIQUE JEREMY JAVAUX WILLIAM/NIQUE JEREMY 02:09:19.327 12 03:58.943 10:11.428

14 26 LOIS MERCIE eric-MERCIE franz MERCIE eric/MERCIE franz 02:10:56.722 12 05:36.338 10:03.806

15 106 E1 STANDAERT kevin -SMET joey STANDAERT kevin/SMET joey 02:11:19.105 12 05:58.721 10:05.718

16 19 E1 SLUSE VINCENT-THOMAS KEVIN SLUSE VINCENT/THOMAS KEVIN 02:11:29.369 12 06:08.984 10:18.757

17 17 E1 HENRARD PHILIPPE-CORTEIL Mathieu HENRARD PHILIPPE/CORTEIL Mathieu 02:11:30.474 12 06:10.090 10:28.047

18 156 E1 GOYVAERTS damon-VERSTREPEN stijn GOYVAERTS damon/VERSTREPEN stijn 02:12:41.338 12 07:20.954 10:11.021

19 24 E1 LEMOINE CHRISTOPHE-GAILLARD STEVE LEMOINE CHRISTOPHE/GAILLARD STEVE 02:12:44.469 12 07:24.084 10:42.642

20 45 E1 THUMILAIRE GILLES-DE HARLEZ William THUMILAIRE GILLES/DE HARLEZ William 02:13:26.416 12 08:06.031 10:03.967

21 22 E1 ROBERT Steve -ROBERT MIKE ROBERT Steve/ROBERT MIKE 02:13:37.752 12 08:17.367 10:46.803

22 63 SOLO TOURNEUR dorian- TOURNEUR dorian 02:13:48.655 12 08:28.271 10:03.860

23 91 LOIS PEFFER JOHAN-GUEBELLE FLORIAN PEFFER JOHAN/GUEBELLE FLORIAN 02:14:25.530 12 09:05.146 10:29.142

24 131 LOIS BLANCHOT VALENTIN-POLIN NICOLAS BLANCHOT VALENTIN/POLIN NICOLAS 02:14:34.569 12 09:14.185 10:40.382

25 120 LOIS WIRTZ MAXIME-BOGAERT TONY WIRTZ MAXIME/BOGAERT TONY 02:14:41.587 12 09:21.203 10:09.253

26 43 LOIS KEUP ANTOINE-URBANY GEOFFREY KEUP ANTOINE/URBANY GEOFFREY 02:03:20.263 11  2 L 10:57.275

27 139 E1 AERDEN Enzo-CREUPELANDT Olivier AERDEN Enzo/CREUPELANDT Olivier 02:03:42.640 11 00:22.376 10:38.851

28 86 E1 MOESCHAL Léonard-DEJONG GILLES MOESCHAL Léonard/DEJONG GILLES 02:04:04.493 11 00:44.230 10:16.560

29 97 E1 SUCCI MICKAEL-SUCCI ENZO SUCCI MICKAEL/SUCCI ENZO 02:04:14.980 11 00:54.716 10:34.082

30 57 E2 BEBRONNE JEREMY-DELSEMME BASTIEN BEBRONNE JEREMY/DELSEMME BASTIEN 02:04:21.489 11 01:01.226 10:52.145

31 48 LOIS FOHAL romain-BRICHART quentin FOHAL romain/BRICHART quentin 02:04:27.936 11 01:07.673 10:42.084

32 21 E1 ROBERT JEAN-MICHEL-OLISLAGERS Stéphane ROBERT JEAN MICHEL/OLISLAGERS Stéphane 02:05:21.850 11 02:01.587 10:59.061

33 15 E1 ROMAIN BASTIEN-DETINNE francois ROMAIN BASTIEN/DETINNE francois 02:06:12.629 11 02:52.365 11:10.614

34 20 LOIS LAHAYE MICHEL-SERVAIS ADRIEN LAHAYE MICHEL/SERVAIS ADRIEN 02:06:15.006 11 02:54.742 10:29.750

35 108 E1 BAUGNIET CHRISTOPHE-VINDEVOGEL maxime BAUGNIET CHRISTOPHE/VINDEVOGEL maxime 02:06:35.936 11 03:15.672 10:57.866

36 109 E1 VAN DAMME JAIMY-FRANCK Gilles VAN DAMME JAIMY/FRANCK Gilles 02:06:36.934 11 03:16.671 10:13.679

37 105 E2 ADAM  MATHIS-FRANCOIS Baptiste ADAM  MATHIS/FRANCOIS Baptiste 02:07:20.243 11 03:59.979 11:01.711

38 42 LOIS COLLIN maarten-VAN HOFSTRAETEN JOOST COLLIN maarten/VAN HOFSTRAETEN JOOST 02:08:57.437 11 05:37.174 10:44.422

39 95 LOIS PARTHOENS thomas-VAN CAMPENHOUT Loic PARTHOENS thomas/VAN CAMPENHOUT Loic 02:09:03.396 11 05:43.133 10:49.247

40 82 LOIS TOURNAY LUCIEN-DANIELS NICOLAS TOURNAY LUCIEN/DANIELS NICOLAS 02:09:18.175 11 05:57.911 11:12.725

41 107 LOIS HIEFF TIMOTHEE-FLORENT Alexandre HIEFF TIMOTHEE/FLORENT Alexandre 02:09:33.576 11 06:13.312 11:18.400

42 70 LOIS MORONE SERGE-MORONE yohan MORONE SERGE/MORONE yohan 02:09:35.239 11 06:14.976 10:16.964

43 55 E1 BOTWINA Daniel-COUVREUR Levi BOTWINA Daniel/COUVREUR Levi 02:09:49.744 11 06:29.481 11:10.157

44 11 LOIS GOETSCHALCKX BEN-BUYENS BJORN GOETSCHALCKX BEN/BUYENS BJORN 02:10:29.842 11 07:09.578 11:23.791

45 152 LOIS MAGINET lee-DE CUYPER Matthias MAGINET lee/DE CUYPER Matthias 02:10:33.889 11 07:13.626 11:03.172

46 102 LOIS BESONHE MICHAEL-THIRY JONATHAN BESONHE MICHAEL/THIRY JONATHAN 02:11:01.933 11 07:41.670 10:40.483

47 41 LOIS SCHEPERS BRENT-FANNES Karel SCHEPERS BRENT/FANNES Karel 02:12:41.215 11 09:20.951 10:26.296

48 92 E1 CHERON Nicolas-DENIS Arnaud CHERON Nicolas/DENIS Arnaud 02:14:00.698 11 10:40.435 11:34.143

49 75 SOLO BATTICE  JÉRÉMY-DELSUPEXHE Sebastien BATTICE  JÉRÉMY 01:51:48.376 10  3 L 10:39.968

50 103 SOLO SENTE Arthur- SENTE Arthur 02:00:58.949 10 09:10.572 11:21.785

51 34 LOIS  CHARNEUX François -BLAISE SEBASTIEN CHARNEUX François/BLAISE SEBASTIEN 02:02:01.359 10 10:12.982 11:46.220

52 141 E1 GOOSSENS JORIS-GOEYVAERTS STAN GOOSSENS JORIS/GOEYVAERTS STAN 02:03:36.500 10 11:48.123 11:21.342

53 133 SOLO SETZU Quentin- SETZU Quentin 02:04:15.454 10 12:27.077 11:37.541

54 79 SOLO DUPLAT Dylan- DUPLAT Dylan 02:04:29.234 10 12:40.857 11:18.047

55 142 SOLO DEBLIRE ARNAUD - DEBLIRE ARNAUD 02:04:42.164 10 12:53.787 11:53.141

56 32 E1 THILTGEN JEAN-MARIE-THILTGEN JEREMY THILTGEN JEAN-MARIE/THILTGEN JEREMY 02:04:50.887 10 13:02.510 11:10.128

57 129 LOIS DECLERCQ Angelo-MAES Pieter DECLERCQ Angelo/MAES Pieter 02:05:02.103 10 13:13.726 11:07.748

58 28 SOLO VAN DYCK JORIS- VAN DYCK JORIS 02:06:00.449 10 14:12.072 11:42.152

59 37 LOIS DIELTIENS Roel-ULENAERS Stijn DIELTIENS Roel/ULENAERS Stijn 02:06:53.443 10 15:05.066 11:19.989

60 113 SOLO VERVONDEL THOMAS- VERVONDEL THOMAS 02:06:58.216 10 15:09.839 11:59.752

61 145 E1 COUCKE BERT-DEJAEGHER Nick COUCKE BERT/DEJAEGHER Nick 02:07:50.461 10 16:02.085 12:09.686

62 31 SOLO FOELLER LAURENT- FOELLER LAURENT 02:08:21.518 10 16:33.141 12:00.558

63 114 E1 THONON Simon-LÉONARD  Roland THONON Simon/LÉONARD  Roland 02:09:20.213 10 17:31.836 11:36.576

64 61 E1 LECOMTE  hugo-DELHEZ LOIC LECOMTE  hugo/DELHEZ LOIC 02:09:21.137 10 17:32.760 12:07.516

65 77 LOIS WERGIFOSSE JORDAN-FUDVOIE Thibaut WERGIFOSSE JORDAN/FUDVOIE Thibaut 02:09:42.075 10 17:53.698 11:56.334

66 51 E1 GOOSSENS  Geert -VAN DUYSEN Sammy GOOSSENS  Geert/VAN DUYSEN Sammy 02:09:47.469 10 17:59.093 11:46.112

67 35 E1 CHARNEUX Henri-PERIGNION GUY CHARNEUX Henri/PERIGNION GUY 02:10:01.518 10 18:13.141 11:56.052

68 62 E1 MALFAIT DAVID-VANDEWALLE michel MALFAIT DAVID/VANDEWALLE michel 02:10:04.182 10 18:15.805 11:51.947

69 148 E1 DERESE Marc-MEULDERS Fabian DERESE Marc/MEULDERS Fabian 02:10:23.160 10 18:34.784 11:29.877

70 130 LOIS JANO PAUL-POLI LUCAS JANO PAUL/POLI LUCAS 02:10:34.934 10 18:46.557 12:12.698

71 68 LOIS DAVID HOUTPUT-CAPOEN Filip DAVID HOUTPUT/CAPOEN Filip 02:11:13.854 10 19:25.477 12:24.678

72 46 LOIS LEPÈRE GEOFFREY-WYCKMANS Boris LEPÈRE GEOFFREY/WYCKMANS Boris 02:11:17.475 10 19:29.099 12:16.117

73 94 E1 FURTADO MATOS MIGUEL-MATOS RAFAEL FURTADO MATOS MIGUEL/MATOS RAFAEL 02:11:46.825 10 19:58.448 12:23.026

74 93 LOIS PENNERS Eric-PERWEZ Thierry PENNERS Eric/PERWEZ Thierry 02:12:12.800 10 20:24.423 12:23.640

75 27 LOIS GUILLAUME Noe-LELY KIM GUILLAUME Noe/LELY KIM 02:12:28.644 10 20:40.268 11:18.927

76 59 E1 BOUVY romain-NIQUE Quentin BOUVY romain/NIQUE Quentin 02:13:00.523 10 21:12.147 11:21.421

77 115 LOIS DE MULDER GAETAN-VANSTEENKISTE Sam DE MULDER GAETAN/VANSTEENKISTE Sam 02:13:00.685 10 21:12.308 12:07.175

78 126 LOIS MELARD Stephen-TILKIN Tristan MELARD Stephen/TILKIN Tristan 02:13:05.074 10 21:16.698 12:26.197

79 158 E1 02:13:07.052 10 21:18.675 10:55.081

80 155 SOLO SALMIN Brice- SALMIN Brice 01:57:44.324 9  4 L 10:32.621

81 16 SOLO ZUCCHELLI ADRIEN- ZUCCHELLI ADRIEN 02:01:54.126 9 04:09.801 11:31.464

82 74 LOIS RASSCHAERT WOUTER-PEETERS MATTHIAS RASSCHAERT WOUTER/PEETERS MATTHIAS 02:02:39.131 9 04:54.807 12:02.062
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83 18 E2 SLUSE Adrien-PAPART Julien SLUSE Adrien/PAPART Julien 02:02:41.780 9 04:57.455 13:21.815

84 87 LOIS VAN BOSSTRAETEN Cyriel-GOETHALS Hannes VAN BOSSTRAETEN Cyriel/GOETHALS Hannes 02:02:44.465 9 05:00.140 12:06.697

85 116 SOLO COLLIN Arthur- COLLIN Arthur 02:03:39.668 9 05:55.343 11:00.089

86 96 SOLO MATTHIAS WEYN- MATTHIAS WEYN 02:04:20.226 9 06:35.901 12:12.849

87 29 LOIS DASNOIS  gauthier -BOMBOIR Jencôme DASNOIS  gauthier/BOMBOIR Jencôme 02:04:21.697 9 06:37.372 13:17.928

88 134 LOIS SCHOUMACHER MATTHIEU-PIERSON NATHAN SCHOUMACHER MATTHIEU/PIERSON NATHAN 02:04:26.861 9 06:42.537 11:45.141

89 88 SOLO MELIS GILLES- MELIS GILLES 02:04:34.428 9 06:50.104 12:54.278

90 111 SOLO SERVAIS ARILLE- SERVAIS ARILLE 02:04:49.695 9 07:05.370 12:55.324

91 98 E1 DE RYCK Pieterjan-ERIK VERSCHUEREN DE RYCK Pieterjan/ERIK VERSCHUEREN 02:06:03.757 9 08:19.432 13:07.354

92 164 LOIS EIFFES Roland-ROSSEN  Sven EIFFES Roland/ROSSEN  Sven 02:06:09.394 9 08:25.069 12:06.953

93 138 E1 GHEYSENS steven-QUARTIER Stefaan GHEYSENS steven/QUARTIER Stefaan 02:06:31.536 9 08:47.211 12:31.456

94 65 LOIS NAVEZ geoffrey-BULTERYS Adrien NAVEZ geoffrey/BULTERYS Adrien 02:07:00.422 9 09:16.097 12:00.151

95 101 E1 NOPERE Christophe-DE KEYZER  ELIAN NOPERE Christophe/DE KEYZER  ELIAN 02:07:04.261 9 09:19.936 12:24.339

96 73 LOIS ITTELET BASTIEN-CHARNEUX CHRISTIAN ITTELET BASTIEN/CHARNEUX CHRISTIAN 02:07:10.056 9 09:25.731 13:28.771

97 25 SOLO THIENPONDT BENOIT-DE VINCK MICHEL DE VINCK MICHEL 02:07:21.002 9 09:36.677 12:57.803

98 47 SOLO HUBERT Denis- HUBERT Denis 02:08:57.368 9 11:13.043 12:26.001

99 112 E1 LEENKNEGT gille-VERRECAS jurgen LEENKNEGT gille/VERRECAS jurgen 02:09:12.186 9 11:27.862 13:22.236

100 80 LOIS DESSET Axel-LEMMENS valentin DESSET Axel/LEMMENS valentin 02:09:55.674 9 12:11.350 13:14.222

101 137 LOIS COLLIN Dorian-LAFARQUE Arnaud COLLIN Dorian/LAFARQUE Arnaud 02:10:21.458 9 12:37.133 12:36.818

102 49 LOIS GRAVELINE THOMAS-GRAVELINE DORIAN GRAVELINE THOMAS/GRAVELINE DORIAN 02:10:49.052 9 13:04.727 13:37.156

103 81 E1 MIGNON PAUL-LEMAITRE Thibault MIGNON PAUL/LEMAITRE Thibault 02:10:58.549 9 13:14.225 12:58.358

104 124 E1 DAPHNÉ LAURENT-DAPHNE FRANÇOIS DAPHNÉ LAURENT/DAPHNE FRANÇOIS 02:11:42.986 9 13:58.661 12:26.770

105 56 E1 COMPERE Nel-COMPÈRE Didier COMPERE Nel/COMPÈRE Didier 02:12:32.860 9 14:48.535 13:10.922

106 90 LOIS VAN EYCKEN Mathieu-WAUTERS Dieter VAN EYCKEN Mathieu/WAUTERS Dieter 02:13:04.885 9 15:20.560 13:24.463

107 123 LOIS DEVAUX FABIEN-BASTIN THIERRY DEVAUX FABIEN/BASTIN THIERRY 02:13:17.980 9 15:33.655 13:00.634

108 78 LOIS HENRION PHILIPPE Philippe-CHAIDRON  QUENTIN HENRION PHILIPPE Philippe/CHAIDRON  QUENTIN 02:13:54.818 9 16:10.494 13:20.842

109 118 LOIS VERSCHUEREN ROLAND-DE PAEPE Nick VERSCHUEREN ROLAND/DE PAEPE Nick 02:13:59.334 9 16:15.009 13:08.738

110 104 SOLO REGNIER Bastien- REGNIER Bastien 02:14:20.402 9 16:36.077 14:06.283

111 140 LOIS BAUDOIN Yves-JACQUEMYN Eddy BAUDOIN Yves/JACQUEMYN Eddy 02:14:40.678 9 16:56.353 13:08.805

112 23 E1 SCHEEN PIERRE-MONFORT BRUNO SCHEEN PIERRE/MONFORT BRUNO 01:33:18.855 8  5 L 11:12.697

113 58 SOLO CLAUDE FRANCOIS- CLAUDE FRANCOIS 01:38:08.904 8 04:50.048 11:57.400

114 76 SOLO JACQUEMYN  Corentin- JACQUEMYN  Corentin 01:47:44.268 8 14:25.412 12:24.410

115 72 LOIS GOFFIN KEVIN-HUARD jean GOFFIN KEVIN/HUARD jean 02:01:20.639 8 28:01.784 12:57.051

116 132 SOLO BASTIN JEREMY- BASTIN JEREMY 02:01:37.573 8 28:18.718 14:16.198

117 36 SOLO DE KLERK Kevin- DE KLERK Kevin 02:02:02.199 8 28:43.343 13:10.407

118 14 LOIS SCHWINNINGER JOEL-LORENT HENRI BULTI SCHWINNINGER JOEL/LORENT HENRI BULTI 02:02:07.464 8 28:48.608 13:51.271

119 172 SOLO SMET JULIEN 02:04:00.686 8 30:41.830 12:16.438

120 44 LOIS ARNOULD Nicolas-CLEMENTZ Florian ARNOULD Nicolas/CLEMENTZ Florian 02:04:30.647 8 31:11.791 14:28.285

121 50 SOLO LEONARD JULIEN- LEONARD JULIEN 02:05:45.621 8 32:26.766 12:43.426

122 122 LOIS WOUTER Kimpe-BULCKENS Andreas WOUTER Kimpe/BULCKENS Andreas 02:06:43.612 8 33:24.756 15:11.417

123 85 LOIS SCHAFER GEOFFREY-MASSON HUGO SCHAFER GEOFFREY/MASSON HUGO 02:07:57.679 8 34:38.824 14:37.952

124 54 LOIS MEES stef-BADIE levi MEES stef/BADIE levi 02:13:13.727 8 39:54.871 13:53.850

125 53 LOIS HERMANS JORDY-BRUYNSEELS Koen HERMANS JORDY/BRUYNSEELS Koen 02:13:47.864 8 40:29.009 14:39.583

126 66 SOLO PRIGNEAUX Florent- PRIGNEAUX Florent 01:56:59.112 7  6 L 13:05.752

127 64 LOIS BULTERYS ERIC-BULTERYS Emmanuel BULTERYS ERIC/BULTERYS Emmanuel 01:57:58.970 7 00:59.858 13:41.595

128 121 SOLO BEHETS JOHAN- BEHETS JOHAN 01:59:13.915 7 02:14.802 14:25.581

129 165 LOIS PALATE QUENTIN/XXXX 01:59:59.027 7 02:59.915 14:38.901

130 136 LOIS TIMMERMANS Laurent-LEROY Jason TIMMERMANS Laurent/LEROY Jason 02:04:42.666 7 07:43.554 15:53.654

131 117 SOLO DEVEDELEER JOACHIM- DEVEDELEER JOACHIM 02:12:20.575 7 15:21.463 14:12.362

132 84 LOIS BAY olivier-MARCHAL christophe BAY olivier/MARCHAL christophe 02:01:24.655 6  7 L 15:59.261

133 40 SOLO BILLE  bastien- BILLE  bastien 02:09:25.095 6 08:00.439 13:57.255

134 67 LOIS VERHELST Raf-SAMAN Angelo VERHELST Raf/SAMAN Angelo 01:17:31.367 5  8 L 11:49.328

135 119 LOIS DEDEURWAERDER Koen-WALLAYS dieter DEDEURWAERDER Koen/WALLAYS dieter 01:45:00.803 5 27:29.436 19:02.761

136 135 SOLO ROGIERS joris-MEERT cedric ROGIERS joris 02:06:49.872 5 49:18.504 15:19.516

137 128 SOLO FRANCOTTE laurent- FRANCOTTE laurent 00:52:14.852 4  9 L 12:15.777

138 99 SOLO CRAENHALS TOM- CRAENHALS TOM 00:54:05.766 4 01:50.914 12:59.876

139 89 SOLO GABANT Constantin- GABANT Constantin 01:56:48.796 4 04:33.944 30:05.089

140 38 LOIS LIPKENS Sven-HARDY EDWIN LIPKENS Sven/HARDY EDWIN 01:57:33.202 4 05:18.350 18:09.919

141 143 SOLO DOHM Joël- DOHM Joël 02:00:10.169 4 07:55.316 15:50.597

142 10 SOLO GUERISSE VINCENT- GUERISSE VINCENT 00:32:42.895 3  10 L 10:51.918

143 30 E1 TUSSING EDMOND SENIOR-TUSSING KEVIN TUSSING EDMOND SENIOR/TUSSING KEVIN 00:38:20.191 3 05:37.295 11:57.213

144 100 SOLO TUSSING JUNIOR EDMOND- TUSSING JUNIOR EDMOND 00:41:55.106 3 09:12.210 12:57.970

145 110 SOLO MARÉCHAL DIMITRI- MARÉCHAL DIMITRI 00:44:31.133 3 11:48.237 13:59.592

146 60 SOLO DE DECKER PATRICK- DE DECKER PATRICK 01:22:19.295 2  11 L 25:19.520

147 125 SOLO DE BLIECK Tars- DE BLIECK Tars 01:34:48.271 2 12:28.976 54:55.059

148 52 SOLO WATERSCHOOT Steve- WATERSCHOOT Steve 00:16:49.918 1  12 L

149 69 E1 KUNA Marlena-THYSSEN Nele KUNA Marlena/THYSSEN Nele 00:26:36.806 1 09:46.888
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